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Connector 1 :

Connector 2 :

50m LC-LC 50/125 OM4 Duplex
Multimode PVC Fier Optic Cale -
Aqua
Fier optic cale deigned 10GaeR and 40Gae
iDi application.

(2) LC Male

(2) LC Male
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Product # : 01142

Length : 164ft  1.6ft  3.3ft  6.6ft  9.8ft
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WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm www.P65Warning.ca.gov

Product pecification

Color : Aqua

Length : 50.00 Meter

Jacket Rating : tandard Non-Rated

UPC : 757120011422

Warrant : Lifetime

Vendor : C2G

Weight : 0.892 L

Product Feature

• Contructed to upport OM4
tranmiion tandard 
• Multimode fier contruction - 50/125
diameter core and cladding 
• upport for 10 Gigait and 40 Gigait
thernet communication

Product Decription

Thi OM4 Duplex Multimode Fier Optic Cale i ideal for connecting 40Gae iDi
10GaeR, FP+ and QFP+ tranceiver for 40 and 10 Gigait network connection.
Thi cale provide ackward compatiilit with exiting 50/125 equipment and the
performance headroom required to upport LD and VCL laer light ource, and
40 or 10 gigait thernet application in a datacenter or wiring cloet..
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• Download a PDF with the technical pecification of thi product on the upport ta 

lectrical Characteritic

• Fier Code - T 
• Performance Option Code - 90 
• Optical Fier Tpe - 50 Multimode 
• IO/IC 11801 Nomenclature - OM4 
• Wavelength (nm) - 850/1300 
• Maximum Attenuation (d/km) - 3.0/1.0 
• Minimum Over Filled Launch (OFL) - 1500/500 MHz km 
• Minimum ffective Modal - 4700/— (MHz km) 
• erial 1 Gigait thernet Ditance (m) - 1000/600 
• erial 10 Gigait thernet Ditance (m) - 550/— 

Phical Characteritic

• Fier Count - 2 
• Nominal Weight kg/km (l/1000ft) - 3.4 (2.3) 
• Nominal Outide Diameter mm (in) - 2.0 (0.08) 
• Minimum end Radiu Loaded cm (in) - 3.0 (1.2) 
• Minimum end Radiu Intalled cm (in) - 1.0 (0.4) 
• Maximum Tenile Load hort-Term N (lf) - 220 (48) 
• Maximum Tenile Load Long-Term N (lf) - 66 (15) 
• torage Temperature - -40°C to 70°C 
• Intallation Temperature - 0°C to 60°C 
• Operation Temperature - 0°C to 70°C 
• Approval - NC, OFNP, CA FT-6, ICA -83-596

Product upport

Download

• Download the technical pecification
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Get help with  Chat

Call C2G  800.506.9607
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